Zostatok k 1.9.2021:

Prijmy:

2% z DPH:
Zber papiera:
Vyber RZ:
Dobropis:

Prijmy spolu:

Vydavky:
Cestovné ziakov:
Jesenna vyzdoba:
Halloween:
Odmeny, knihy:
Pomocky:

Vsetkovedko:

Registracia na 2% z DPH:

Mikulas:
Altanok:

Oprava razitka RZ:

5.460,44 € na Ucte
38,99 € v hotovosti

2.703,64 €

1.314,- €

3.900,-€
82,25 €

7.999,89 €

73,15 €
38,03 €
79,13 €
613,62 €
150,40 €
300,- €
58,50 €
133,38 €
3.980,40 €
4,43 €




Kancelarske potreby: 1,50 €

Karneval: 60,61 €
Magnetky: 164,50 €
Divadlo na traky: 240,- €
Biatlon: 850,- €
MDD: 295,75 €

Vedenie Uctu, posStovné: 197,35 €

Vydavky spolu: 7.240,75 €
Zostatok k 1.9.2022: 6.258,57 €
Uget: 6.213,13 €

Hotovost: 45,44 €




